
BUANDERIE / GARAGE
340 - 810

CUISINE
255 - 371

SALLE-A-MANGER
420 - 340

SALON
420 - 340

1200

88
0

660130410

13
0

75
0



VIDE
SUR HALL

GRENIER

HALL DE NUIT
330 - 210

SALLE-DE-BAIN
330 - 230

CHAMBRE 1 / DRESSING
345 - 810

CHAMBRE 2
420 - 335

CHAMBRE 3
420 - 335
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	ISO 4 - Rez
	Feuilles et vues
	Objet


	ISO 4 - Etage
	Feuilles et vues
	Objet



